10-16
1
AdvancedTCA
Procucts
5
3U cPCI
Platform
s

Board Thickness – .093” (2.36mm)
* As measured with Ampro by ADLINKTM Heatsink Kit and 100 LFM or adequate thermal solution
Ordering Information
ETX® Module with Intel® Pentium® Processor and
855GME / ICH4 ChipsetETX® 802
Features
 Up to 1GB DDR memory, ECC support
 On-board ISA bridge and legacy I/O
 50% thicker PCB
 ACPI 2.0 with S3 support
 Industry’s lowest ETX® S3 current draw
Model Number Description/Configuration
ET1-802-R-08 ETX® 802, 800MHz ULV Celeron® M CPU, 0KB L2 Cache,
ISA, PCI, ACPI
ET1-802-R-12 ETX® 802, 1.0GHz ULV Celeron® M CPU, 512KB L2 Cache,
ISA, PCI, ACPI
ET1-802-R-22 ETX® 802, 1.4GHz LV Pentium® M CPU, 2MB L2 Cache,
ISA, PCI, ACPI
ET1-802-L-22 1.4GHz QuickStart Kit (R-22 Module, 512MB RAM,
software, documentation, Ampro by ADLINKTM AC
Baseboard)